Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 7589

Countertop beverage dispenser 2 containers capacity 8 litres

Description

Beverage dispensers in 1 or 2 container versions with a capacity of 8 litres. Easy-to-use and
versatile dispensers are designed to cool all types of non-carbonated beverages by means of a
magnetically driven submersible pump. Quick and easy to disassemble, they allow perfect

cleaning, saving time and making your work simple and profitable. Containers made of
unbreakable food-grade polycarbonate.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 630x400x630 mm

Technical data



Capacita
Contenitori

Gas refrigerante
Peso

Potenza Elettrica

16 Lt

2 Nr
R134A
17 kg
0.27 kW
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